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23rd Coarse Angling U15 World Championship 2018
Cavo Lama Canal - Novi di Modena
INDIVIDUAL FINAL RANKING

Date 04-08-2018
Italian Federation

Organization

Ranking Angler Nation Legs Penalties Weight Weight Pegs Penaltios Fich
played (Total) (Totalg) (Bestg) sum :(lsticg’2ncleg;, (nn)
1 Bettin Marco Italy 2 2,0 5.608 4.696 23 Ped 22
2 Jennings Callum England 2 3,0 9.573 6.694 15 2 102
3 Nosotti Federico Italy 2 3.0 7.749 4.182 13 2 187
4 Dudr jr. Rastislav Slovakia 2 5,0 7.137 3.625 14 z-3 as
5 Paling Josh England : 2 5,0 6.976 3,610 21 z-3 57
6  Beurne Theo France i 2 7,0 6.278  3.843 19 216
7 Smanyi Szabolcs Hungary 2 7,0 6.096 3.620 20 5-2 185
8 Tereszkowski Pawel Poland 2 7.0 5.847 3.116 17 3-4 132
9  Vidd Roland Hungary 2 7.0 5,462 2,695 14 5.4 95
10  Mendes Daniel Portugal 2 7.0 5.346 3.451 17 & 132
11 Galbiati Gabriele Italy 2 7,0 5.299 2.681 14 4-3 158
12 Doricak Lukas Czech Republic 2 8,0 5.673 2,904 13 28 10
13 Korban Bartiomiej Poland 2 9,0 5.907 3.847 16 2.7 33
14 Bonvalet Maxance France B 2 9,0 4.936 2,630 8 B <5
15  Fabisiak Radoslaw Poland 2 10,0 5.645 2.885 7 3-7 a2
Time President of Jury
14:31:31
Owned FIPSed
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g:;:’1i2:t‘l‘ii"2°13 Italian Federation INDIVIDUAL FINAL RANKING
Ranking Angler Nation Legs Penalties Weight Weight Pegs Peralljos h
played (Total) (Totalg) (Bestg) sum [l.ileg/2ne bt 3
16 Vejs David Czech Republic 2 11,0 5.410 3.745 14 5-8 10
17 Bohan Roisin Ireland 2 11,0 4.730 2.628 17 5-6 €y
18  Kirk Billy England 2 12,0 4,932 2,785 7 23
19  Horvat Marko Croatia 2 12,0 4.898 3.197 i6 5.4 3
20  Rodriguez Angel Spain 2 12,0 4.112 2.089 8 6-6 25
21 Browne John Ireland 2 13,0 4.898 2,996 17 5.5 0
22 Santana Jodo Portugal 2 13,0 4.880 2.567 16 %-8
23 Skaliczki Abel Hungary 2 13,0 4.754 2,419 20 78 1
24 Contreras Jose Luis Spain 2 13,0 4,642 3.050 12 G-z 9
25 Richards Charlie Treland 2 13,0 3.881 2.218 11 4-Z -
26 Pantelic Mateja Serbia 2 14,0 4.090 2.360 18 9.k 120
27  Breillot Hugo France 2 15,0 4,255 2,689 15 < 1536
28  Almeirim Luis Portugal 2 15,0 4,203 2.560 12 1G53 10
29  Sopuch Filip Slovakia 2 15,0 3.867 1,975 18 RS &3
30 Martinez Xavier Spain 2 16,0 4,463 2.720 3 7
Time President of Jury
14:31:31

QOwned F1PSed



Date 04-08-2018

Organization

Rankingi

31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39

40

a1
42
43
44
45

Angler

Komorski Adriana
Kaczmarek Marcel
Tippl Michal
Palkechova Linda
Stojanovic Ognjen
Mesarek Marta
Lipka Jakub
Radanovic Lazar
Ferrari Riccardo
Nagy Hunor
Rankovic Mihailo
Fargeau Cedric
Storti Jacopo
Vadon Roland

Encarngdo Jodo

Owned FIPSed

Date 04-08-2018

Organization

Rankingg
I

46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58

Angler

Polivka Miroslav
Costa Ricardo
Cazeaux Alicia
Barrero Diego
Tancak Tomislav
Strbad Karlo
Maksic Milica
Rogers Eoin
Pitman Billy
Horky Vojtech
Walsh Gavin
Fernandez Xavier

Lynn Sonny

Owned FiPSed
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Itatian Federation

Nation

Croatia

Poland

Czech Republic
Stovakia

Serbia

Croatia
Slovakia

Serbia

italy

Hungary

Serbia

France 54
Italy

Hungary
Portugal

Legs
played
2
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Time

14:31:31

Penalties
(Total)

16,0
16,0
17,0
19,0
19,0
22,0
22,0
23,0
13,0
14,0
17,0
17,0
18,0
19,0
20,0
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Italian Federation

Nation

Czech Republic
Portugal
France

Spain

Croatia

Croatia

Serbia

Ireland
England

Czech Republic
Ireland

Spain

England

Legs
played
1
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Time
14:31:31

Penalties
{Total)

20,0
21,0
22,0
22,0
23,0
23,0
23,0
24,0
24,0
24,0
24,0
24,0
24,0

Weight  Weight Pegs Penalties Fich
(Totalg) (Bestg): sum  {istlcg/2ncicg: (nr)
4.202 2,123 12 9-7 i22
3.684 2.016 4 9-7 37
3.411 2.180 7 712 82
3.448 1.856 15 i 72
3.254 1.629 12 15-¢ 99
2.984 1.560 21 -1 33
2.320 1.777 9 -10 35
3.268 1.778 9 12 Lz5
4.606 4.606 9 12 -1 106
3.712 3.712 2 £3 -2 53
2.106 2.106 7 1Z2-5 B
2.020 2,020 8 $-:2 95
2,528 2,528 9 a-12 50
1.930 1.930 1 12 ot
2,290 2,290 2 2 £

President of Jury

Weight Weight  Pegs  Peraltics Fish

(Total ) (Bestg) sum {istleg/ncleg {(rr.
1.833 1.833 3 2 -4
1.826 1.826 5 i2-% Ris]
2.246 2.246 5 210 51
1.235 1.235 4 g-12 24
1.428 1.428 2 TP-12 55
1.158 1.158 4 12 -4 20
929 929 12 12 32
1.437 1.437 3 212 32
1.385 1.385 2 2-12 32
1.372 1.372 4 2.1z 35
1.148 1.148 6 2-12 37
871 871 8 i2-12 22
200 200 3 1212

President of Jury



